
HUAWEI SFP-10G-iLR Module SFP+ 9,8G LR 1310n LC Monomode 1,4km

Marque : HUAWEI
Référence : 101525

Prix : 143.97 € HT

Descriptif :

Lien vers la fiche du produit

https://www.azdis.fr/huawei-sfp10gilr-module-sfp-98g-lr-1310n-lc-monomode-14km-xml-1043_1044_1431-110578.html
https://www.azdis.fr/huawei-sfp10gilr-module-sfp-98g-lr-1310n-lc-monomode-14km-xml-1043_1044_1431-110578.html

